
Memorial Hermann Credentialing Application Fees 
 

Please note that all fees are non-refundable. Make all checks payable to the requested 
hospital and mail non-surgery center payments to: 

Memorial Hermann Central Credentialing, 7737 Southwest Freeway, Suite. C-98, 
Houston, Texas 77074 

 

Memorial Hermann System Hospitals Medical Staff 
Allied Health  
Professionals 

Facility Initial Reappointment Initial Reappointment 

Memorial Hermann Greater Heights Hospital $250 $100 $100 $100 
Memorial Hermann Katy Hospital $300 $150 $150 $100 
Memorial Hermann Memorial City Medical 
Center 

$250 $150 $125 $75 

Memorial Hermann Northeast Hospital $270 
$120  
$520 (Limited 
Reappointment) 

$120 $70 

Memorial Hermann Rehabilitation Hospital Katy $200 None $100 None 

Memorial Hermann Southeast Hospital 
Fee included for MH Pearland Hospital 

$125 
$250 for All other 
categories 
$125 for Active 

$125 $125 

Memorial Hermann Southwest Hospital $250 $125 $50 None 

Memorial Hermann Sugar Land Hospital $250 $150 
$300 Reapplication 

$125 $50 

Memorial Hermann - Texas Medical Center 
Fee included for Memorial Hermann Orthopedic 
and Spine Hospital & Children's Memorial 
Hermann Hospital 

Memorial Hermann Cypress Hospital - Make a 
separate check payable when applying to Cypress. If 
selecting both TMC and Cypress, a check for $250 is 
required for both. 

$250 $100 $50 $50 

Memorial Hermann The Woodlands Hospital  $335 
$185 
$335 Reapplication 

$185 
$185 
$335 Reapplication 

TIRR Memorial Hermann $250 $100 $100 $100 
 
 

Memorial Hermann Physician Membership Initial Fee Reappointment Fee 

MHMD $400 $300 
 
Complete Renewal Invoice or Make checks payable to MHMD. 



 

Revised:  03/29/2024           2 | P a g e  

 
Affiliated surgery centers, specialty hospitals, and endoscopy facility send checks to the 

address listed below.  Make checks payable to the facility location. 
 

Memorial Hermann Affiliated Surgery Centers, Specialty 
Hospitals & Endoscopy Centers Medical Staff Allied Health Professionals 

Facility Contact List Initial Reappointment Initial Reappointment 
 
Bay Area Endoscopy Center 
444 FM 1959 Rd Ste. B 
Houston, TX 77034 
 

 
Michelle Abowd 
281-892-2420 
mabowd@uspi.com 

None None None None 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Main Street, LLC 
7515 S Main Ste. 800 
Houston, TX 77030 
 

 
Anna Higgins 
979-492-2608 
ahiggins@uspi.com None None None None 

 
Memorial Hermann Endoscopy 
Center North Loop 
1900 North Loop West Ste. 550 
Houston, TX  77018 
 

 
Ajith Pillai 
713-457-2750 
apillai@uspi.com None None None None 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Brazoria 
2760 Brazos Parkway 
Angleton, TX  77515 
 

 
Sherri Bailey 
979-848-5902 
shebailey@uspi.com $365 $315 $365 $315 

 

Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Memorial Village 
1120 Business Center Dr Ste. 110 
Houston, TX 77043 
 

 
Rhonda Tubbe 
936-554-2106 
rtubbe@uspi.com 
 
 

$365 
Anesthesia, 
Pathology, & 
Intraoperativ
e monitoring 

providers 

$315 
Anesthesia, 
Pathology, & 

Intraoperative 
monitoring 
providers 

$365 
Anesthesia, 
Pathology, & 

Intraoperative 
monitoring 
providers 

$315 
Anesthesia, 
Pathology, & 

Intraoperative 
monitoring 
providers 

 
Memorial Hermann Endoscopy & 
Surgery Center North Houston 
275 Lantern Bend Dr Ste. 400 
Houston, TX 77090 
 

 
Shatrina Wolf 
281-440-5797 
swolf@uspi.com 
 

None None None None 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Katy 
23920 Katy Freeway Ste. 200 
Katy, TX  77494 
 

 
Roberta Medina 
832-455-4248 
rstewartmedina@uspi.com 

$350 for 
Anesthesiolo

gists  
None $350 $325 

 
 

Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Kingsland 
21720 Kingsland Blvd Ste. 101 
Katy, TX 77450 
 
 

 
 
Christina Calame 
281-579-5655 
ccalame@uspi.com  
 
 

$350 $300 $350 $300 

mailto:mabowd@uspi.com
mailto:ahiggins@uspi.com
mailto:apillai@uspi.com
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Memorial Hermann Affiliated Surgery Centers, Specialty 
Hospitals & Endoscopy Centers Medical Staff Allied Health Professionals 

Facility Contact List Initial Reappointment Initial Reappointment 
 
Kirby Glenn Surgery Center 
2457 S Braeswood Boulevard  
Houston, TX 77030 
 

 
Nicole Walker 
713-669-2305 
713-529-8600 
nwalker@uspi.com  

$335 None None None 

 

Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Greater Heights 
1631 N Loop West Ste. 300 
Houston, TX 77008 
 

 
Sean-Michael Hazuda  
713-343-1086 
smhazuda@uspi.com 
 

None $350 None $350 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Pinecroft 
9305 Pinecroft Dr Ste. 200 
Woodlands, TX 77380 
 

 
Ed Downs 
713-822-6152 
edowns@uspi.com 
 
Jami Mathis 
jamathis@uspi.com 
 

None None $365 $315 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Preston Rd LTD 
5146 Preston Ave 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
 

 
Avette Mathis 
346-203-5600 
amathis@uspi.com $350 $300 $350 $300 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Richmond 
21155 Southwest Freeway 
Richmond, TX  77469 
 

 
Dan Smith 
281-243-1007 
daesmith@uspi.com 
 
Katie Meyer 
Kmeyer@uspi.com 
  

$335 $350 None $350 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Southwest 
7789 Southwest Freeway Ste. 200 
Houston, TX  77074 
 

 
Stephanie Victorian 
713-819-6810 
svictorian@uspi.com  $335 $335 $335 $335 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Sugar Land 
17510 West Grand Parkway Suite 
200  
Sugar Land, TX  77479 
 

 
Johnny Estrada 
281-238-1620 
joestrada@uspi.com None $335 $335 $335 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Texas Medical Center 
6400 Fannin Street Suite 1500 
Houston, TX 77030 
 
 
 
 

 
Brian Horak 
713-396-1802 
713-669-2305 
713-529-8600 
bhorak@uspi.com  

None $335 None $335 
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Memorial Hermann Affiliated Surgery Centers, Specialty 
Hospitals & Endoscopy Centers Medical Staff Allied Health Professionals 

Facility Contact List Initial Reappointment Initial Reappointment 
 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
The Woodlands 
9200 Pinecroft Dr Suite 200 
Woodlands, TX 77380 
 

 
Lindsy Read 
281-297-9500 
lread@uspi.com 
 
Tina Wallace 
twallace@uspi.com  
 

None $335 None $335 

 

Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Woodlands Parkway 
1441 Woodstead Court Suite 100 
Woodlands, TX 77380 
 

 
Susan Olis 
281-363-0058 
solis@uspi.com  $100 $335 $100 $335 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgical 
Hospital First Colony 
16906 Southwest Freeway  
Sugar Land, TX  77479 

 
Dan Smith 
281-243-1007 
daesmith@uspi.com 
 
Betsy Clark 
281-243-1002 
eclark@uspi.com 
  

$350 $325 $300 $325 

 

Memorial Hermann Surgical 
Hospital Kingwood 
300 Kingwood Medical Dr  
Kingwood, TX 77339 
 

 
Melinda Eller 
281-312-4062 
meller@uspi.com 
 
Presli Krawczyk 
281-312-4017 
pkrawczyk@uspi.com 
 
Leesa Lakey 
281-312-4000 
llakey@uspi.com 
 

None None None None 

 
Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Park Ten 
15775 Park Ten Place  
Houston, Texas 77084 
 

 
Jacqueline Makovy 
281-617-2308 
jmakovy@uspi.com None None None None 

 

Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Pearland 
15015 Kirby Drive  
Houston, Texas 77047 
 

 
Michelle Abowd 
281-892-2420 
mabowd@uspi.com None None None None 

Memorial Hermann Surgery Center 
Woodforest 
750 Fish Creek Thoroughfare 
Montgomery, Texas 77316 

 
Ed Downs 
713-822-6152 
edowns@uspi.com 
 
Jami Mathis 
jamathis@uspi.com 
 

None None $365 $315 
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Memorial Hermann Affiliated Surgery Centers, Specialty 
Hospitals & Endoscopy Centers Medical Staff Allied Health  

Professionals 
Facility Contact List Initial Reappointment Initial Reappointment 

 
Texas International Endoscopy 
Center 
6620 Main St Suite 1500 
Houston, TX 77030 
 

 
Rana Pollard 
713-600-7313 
rpollard@uspi.com $350 None None None 

 
TOPS Surgical Specialty Hospital 
17080 Red Oak Dr  
Houston, TX 77090  

 
Grant Magness  
281-539-2918 
gmagness@uspi.com 
Allison Skelton 
281-943-7401 
askelton@uspi.com 
 

$350 $300 $350 $300 

 
University Place (by invitation only) 
7480 Beechnut St  
Houston, TX 77074 
 

 
Carrie Hill 
713-541-2900 
Carrie.Hill@memorialher
mann.org 

None None None None 
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